
Carleton Riding Club – 2024 Dates for Diaries 

 

Date Training/Show/Qualifier/Championship Whats on? Venue Eligibility 

6/7th January Area 14 Qualifier Intro + Dressage to Music Topthorn, Stowmarket Juniors/Seniors 
Sunday 14th January Training – Theresa Edmonds Flatwork Hill Farm, Hardingham Members Priority 

Saturday 27th January Training – Simon Grieve Simulated XC WHW, Snetterton Members Priority 

Sunday 11th February Training - Simon Grieve Ride A Course WHW, Snetterton Members Priority 

Sunday 18th February Training – Sara Campbell Flatwork Hill Farm, Hardingham Members Priority 

8th-10th March BRC Championship Quadrille, Music & Intro Dressage Bury Farm Equestrian Club, 

Leighton Buzzard 

Qualifying Teams/Individuals 

Friday 15th March Social Quiz & Chips Filby Bridge Restaurant, Great 

Yarmouth 

Open To All 

Sunday 17th March Training – Theresa Edmonds Flatwork Hill Farm, Hardingham Members Priority 

Saturday 30th March Training – Judith Barker Polework WHW, Snetterton Members Priority 

6/7th April BRC Championship Novice Winter 

Dressage/Showjumping 

Arena UK, Grantham Qualifying Teams/Individuals 

Sunday 21st April Show Dressage AM/ Show Jumping PM Easton College, Norwich N/A 

Saturday 27th April Training – Judith Barker Simulated XC WHW, Snetterton Members Priority 

27/28th April BRC Championship Intermediate Winter 

Dressage/Showjumping 

Arena UK, Grantham Qualifying Teams/Individuals 

4/5th May - TBC Training – Michelle Lowe & Sara 

Campbell 

Training for an ODE  Blackwater Farm, Lenwade Members Priority 

Sunday 19th May Area 14 Qualifier Horse Trials Poplar Park, Woodbridge Juniors/Seniors 

Sunday 26th May Show Dressage AM/ Show Jumping PM Easton College, Norwich N/A 

31st May – 1/2nd June BRC Championship Arena Eventing Aston Le Walls, Northamptonshire Qualifying Teams/Individuals 

31st May – 1/2nd June - 

TBD 

Training Beach Camp Mill Farm, Wells Next The Sea Members 

Sunday 16th June Show Dressage AM/ Show Jumping PM Easton College, Norwich N/A 

Thursday 20th June BBQ Fundraiser Morley Agricultural Association Morley St Botolph Volunteers Required 

Sunday 23rd June Area 14 Qualifier Showjumping Geldeston, Beccles Juniors/Seniors 

Saturday 29th June Training – TBD Ride A Course WHW, Snetterton Members Priority 

Saturday 6th July Area 14 Qualifier Dressage Norfolk Show Ground Juniors/Seniors 

Sunday 7th July Area 14 Qualifier - TBD TBD TBD TBD 



Sunday 21st July Show Dressage AM/ Show Jumping PM Easton College, Norwich N/A 

2-4th August BRC Championship Horse Trials Swalcliffe, Banbury Qualifying Teams/Individuals 

Sunday 25th August Clear Round – Carol Johnson Clear Round Arena Eventing WHW, Snetterton Members Priority 

Monday 26th August Area 14/7 Qualifier Combined Challenge Horseheath, Cambridge Juniors/Seniors 

Saturday 31st August BRC Championship National Championship Lincolnshire Show Ground Qualifying Teams/Individuals 

Seniors 

Sunday 1st September BRC Championship National Championship Lincolnshire Show Ground Qualifying Teams/Individuals Juniors 

17th – 19th September - 

TBD 

Training – Emily Lochore Camp Grange Farm, Kings Lynn Members 

Sunday 22nd September Show Dressage AM/ Show Jumping PM Easton College, Norwich N/A 

5/6th October BRC Championship Combined Challenge/ Combined 

Training 

Aston Le Walls, Northamptonshire Qualifying Teams/Individuals 

Sunday 13th October Show Dressage AM/ Show Jumping PM Easton College, Norwich N/A 

Saturday 26th October Training – TBD Simulated XC WHW, Snetterton Members Priority 

Sunday 27th October Area 14 Qualifier Arena Eventing Suffolk Equestrian Centre, Bury St 

Edmunds 

Juniors/Seniors 

Saturday 2nd November Show Dressage AM/ Arena Eventing PM Easton College, Norwich N/A 

Sunday 10th November Area 14 Qualifier Novice Showjumping Topthorn, Stowmarket Juniors/Seniors 

Saturday 16th November Area 14 Qualifier Novice Winter Dressage Easton College, Norwich Seniors 

Sunday 17th November Area 14 Qualifier Intermediate Winter Dressage Easton College, Norwich Seniors 

Saturday 23rd November Training – TBD TBD WHW, Snetterton Members Priority 

 

 


